PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
REV 1/4/2023
TYPE:
DCC Series
LED SENSOR READY Full Cut-Off
Wall Pack
The DCC Series is an excellent option for illuminating pathways,
entryways, and perimeters. The DCC Series offers energy-
efficient durability, optics, and fresh aesthetics. A range of
accessories allows for easy install in most applications.
ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Part Number: DCC150E-45W6450L-DMV-50K
DIMENSIONS
DCC150: 14.21"L x 9.25"W x 7.99"D
DCC200: 18.09"L x 9.75"W x 9.02"D
SPECIFICATIONS
• Suitable for wet location/outdoors
• Type III polycarbonate optical lens
with UV stabilizers
• Built-in UL class 2 driver, optional
for photocell, motion sensor and
emergency battery
• Available in durable polyester dark
bronze
• UL/cUL listed and DLC qualified
• 82 CRI
• >50,000 hrs of L70 LED life
• Rated for dry and damp locations
• 0-10 Volt dimmable 120-277V
• 5 year warranty
SERIES WATTAGE FINISHDRIVER CCT
BZ40K Bronze27W3950L 27 Watts
3950  Lumens
DMV 0-10V
Dimming
4000K
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
DCC200E 90W9700L 90 Watts
9700 Lumens
DCC150E
EMERGENCY PHOTOCELL
OPTIONS
EM 10W Emergency battery backup PC120
PC277
120V Photocell
277V Photocell
50K 5000K
480V 480V
BK Black45W6450L 45 Watts
6450  Lumens
70W9900L 70 Watts
9900  Lumens
135W18000L 135 Watts
18000 Lumens
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
3.000
48.030
REV 1/4/2023
DCC Series
Architectural LED  Backlit
Ceiling Tiles
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Net Weight
45W: 5.983lb
23
5m
m
(9
.2
5i
n.
)
361mm(14.21in.)
20
3m
m
(7
.9
9i
n.
)
Net Weight
90W: 10.478lb
24
7.
65
m
m
(9
.7
5i
n.
)
22
8.
98
m
m
(9
.0
2i
n.
)
459.65mm(18.096in.)
DCC200SR
DCC150